2022 WTLA Ski Seminar Sponsors Directory
	Platinum Sponsors
360 Financial, LLC
Douglas Arnest
3307 146th Street, 
Urbandale, Iowa 50323
doug@360Financial.com

Justice for Life
Nick Coccimiglio
209 South Refuge Parkway, Unit 23
Alpine, Wyoming 83128
nick@justiceforlife.com

Gold Sponsors
HMR Servicing, LLC
Richard Abi-Rached
4235 Innslake Drive, Suite 100
Glen Allen, Virginia 23235
Richard.Abi-Rached@hmrservicing.com

Gonsman Group, LNC
Michele Gonsman
1008 Edgewood Drive, 
Duncansville, Pennsylvania 16635
gonsmangrouplnc@atlanticbb.net

Physician Life Care Planning
Bob Caracciolo
11550 IH 10 West, Suite 273, 
San Antonio, Texas 78230
bob@physicianlcp.com

JurisPrudent Deferral Solutions, LLC
Leif Lundberg
200 Providence Road, Suite 100
Charlotte, New York 28207
leif.lundberg@jpdsllc.com






	Silver Sponsors
EmotionTrac
Charles Bronson
www.emotiontrac.com, 
charles@emotiontrac.com

Case Status
Morgan Goodspeed
www.casestatus.com, 
mgoodspeed@casestatus.com

JAMS
Jeane Struck 
Jerry Spolter
Two Embarcadero Center, Suite 1500
San Francisco, California  94111
www.jamsadr.com

Green Sponsors
Robson Forensic
Raul Guisado
1999 S. Bascom Avenue, Suite 700
Campbell, California 95008
rguisado@robsonforensic.com

Synergy Settlements
Ken Zuber
431 Whispering Ridge Court, 
Colgate, Wisconsin 53017
Kenz@synergysettlements.com

Trial Template, LLC
Matthew Kimmins
826 Bay Avenue #1082, 
Capitola, California 95010
matthew.kimmins@trialtemplate.com






